FalconTM Computer Workstation
Optional Folding Extensions
16" (40.6 cm) extension
Entire system extends up to
54" (137.2 cm) from wall
12" (30.5 cm) extension
Entire system extends up to
50" (127 cm) from wall

5
N/A (No Extension)
Falcon Ordering Guide
D
Sidekick Secondary Surface
NOTE: All dimensions are not exact. See page 4 for Accessories
Falcon Dimensions and Movement Range
NOTE: All dimensions are not exact.
NOTE: Mouse tray may add 7" (17.8 cm)
on either side when extended.
All measurements are made with the arm
in horizontal position.
Rotates 360°
Radius 54.1" (137.4 cm)
Extended Position
With No Extension
With Optional Extensions
Folded Position
Rotates 360°
Radius 36.1" (91.7 cm)
NOTE: Mouse tray may add 7" (17.8 cm)
on either side when extended.
All measurements are made with the arm
in horizontal position.
Folded Position
27.2" (69.1 cm)
21.2" (53.9 cm)
10.7" (27.2 cm)
2
7
.5
"
(7
0
 c
m
)
5.1" (13 cm)
A: 19" (48.2 cm)
B: 16" (40.6 cm)
C: 13" (33 cm)
D: 9" (22.9 cm) shown
Extended Position
Wall
6.7" (17 cm) Monitor
Height Adjustment
2.4" (6.1 cm)
24° Monitor Tilt
Adjustment
17" (43.2 cm) Arm
Height Adjustment
17.5" (44.5 cm)
38.2" (97 cm)
Floor
29.5"
(75 cm)
120 Degrees
Wall
24° Monitor Tilt
Adjustment
6.7" (17 cm) Monitor
Height Adjustment
17" (43.2 cm) Arm
Height Adjustment
Floor
A: 44.3" (112.5 cm)
B: 47.3" (120.1 cm)
C: 50.3" (127.8 cm)
D: 56.3" (143 cm) shown
A: 24.6" (62.5 cm)
B: 27.6" (70.1 cm)
C: 30.6" (77.7 cm)
D: 35.6" (90.4 cm) shown